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January 8, 1998 

Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tellahaaaee, Florida 32399-0850 
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Re: Docket No. 971403-TI - In re: Complaint of Robert A . Butterworth, 
Anomey General, and the Citizens of the State of Florida, by and through 
Jack Shreve, Public Counsel, against LCI International for slammmg 
David Howe in violation of Rule 26-4.118, F.A.C. 

Deer Ma. BoyO: 

Enclosed are the original and fiVe copies of LCI'a Notice of Service of Objections 
and Responses to the First Set of Interrogatories Propounded by the Anorney General 

end the Citizens of Aorlda to be filed in the above docket. 
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--- I have enclosed an extra copy of the above document for you to stemp and 

•et"W to me. Please contact me rf you heve any questions. Tnenk you for your 

easistance. 
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Sincerely, 

pO.?n~-
Joseph A. McGlothlin 
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... I. • • ORIGINAL 

BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBUC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In re: Complelnt of Robert A. 
Butterworth, Attorney General, and 
the Citizen• of the State of Florida, 
by and through Jack Shreve, Public 
Counsel, agalnat LCI International 
for slamming David Howe In violation 
of Aula 26·4.118, F.A.C. 
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Docket No. 971 403· Tl 

Flied: January 8, 1998 

NOnCE OF SERVICE OF LCI'S 
OBJEcnONS AND RESPONSES TO THE FIRST SET OF INTERROGATORIES 

PROPOUNDED BY THE AUORNEY GENERAL AND THE CIDZENS OF FLOBtPA 

LCI INTERNATIONAL TELECOM CORP files Notice that It haa served its 

Ob!ections end Rasponaea to the Firat Set of Interrogatories Propounded by the 

Attorney General and the CIUzana of the SUite of Aorlde by United Stotee mall to 

Charles J. Beck, Deputy Public Counael. Office of Public Countel. c/o The Florida 

Legislature, 111 Weat Madison Street, Room 812, Tellaha11ee. Florida 32399-1400; 

and Michael A. Gron, Anlatant Attorney General, Department of Legal Affairs, The 

Capitol. PL-01, Taflahauae, Florida 32399-1060, on thle 81h dey of January. 1998. 

~A~41k<JKA4:. Fh A~ cGiothlln 
Vicki Gordon Kaufman 
McWhirter, Reevee, McGlothlin, 

Devldton, Rlef & Bakes, P.A . 
1 1 7 South Gadlden Street 
Taflaha .. ee, Florida 32301 
Telephone: (860) 222-262'5-

Attorney for LCI International 
Telecom Corp 

OOCLHr"' .,, " " C 'TE 

0 0 4 2 7 JhH -8 ~ 

I I ~.r p; II loG 



• • 
C£BDF!CAD OF SERVICE 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a true and ccmect copy of LCI'a fore~oing Notice of 

SaNtee of ReeponMe end Ohje01tona to tht Rrat set of lnterrogatortea Propounded by 

The Anomey o.n.r.l Md tht Chiuna of Aorida has been fur nlshed by hand delivery • 

or United States mall thla 8th day of January, 1998, to the following: 

Charles J. Beck 
Dllputy Public CounMI 
Office of Publlo Counael 
c/o The Aorida Legl.a.ture 
111 Wa.t Mcdlaon Street, Room 812 
Talleha .... , Florida 3239&-1400 

Michael A. Grose 
A11latent Anomey General 
Department of legal Affaire 
The Capitol, Pl-01 
Ta:Jehaaaee, Aorlda 32399-1050 
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John Bowman • 
Division of Legal Service• 
Aorida Public Service Comml11lon 
2540 Shumard Oak Bo•Jievard 
Room 390-M 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399·0850 
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